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	FACULTY 
	OFFICE
	EXT.
	LAB
	EXT.
	FAX
	EMAIL

	Beyett, Tyler (Asst)
	5119
	7-5986
	5116/5169
	7-0364
	7-0365
	tbeyett@emory.edu 

	Chang, Jae Won (Asst)
	5029
	7-5939
	5024
	7-5939
	7-0365
	jae.won.chang@emory.edu 

	Chin, Lih-Shen (Assoc)
	5107
	7-0361
	5160
	7-5617
	7-0365
	lchin@emory.edu   

	Dingledine, Ray 
	5009
	7-5626
	5002/5010
	7-5635
	7-0365
	rdingle@emory.edu 

	Du, Yuhong (Assoc)
	405-N Whthd
	7-8466
	475 Whthd
	7-0354
	7-0365
	dyuhong@emory.edu 

	Feng, Yue (MD, PhD)
	5025
	7-0351
	5018
	7-3230
	7-0365
	yfeng@emory.edu 

	Fu, Haian 
	5001
	7-0368
	5154
	7-1335
	7-0365
	hfu@emory.edu 

	Ganesh, Thota (Assoc)
	5019 
	7-7393
	5002/307 Dental
	7-5635/7-5968
	7-0365
	tganesh@emory.edu 

	Golde, Todd (MD, PhD)
	HSRB2 N650
	7-4174
	HSRB – /N641
	
	7-0365
	todd.golde@emory.edu 

	Hall, Randy 
	5113
	7-3699
	5172 / 5175
	7-3751
	7-0365
	Rhall3@emory.edu 

	Hepler, John
	G205 Bioconn
	7-3641
	G206Bioconn
	7-8192
	7-0365
	jhepler@emory.edu 

	Hess, Ellen
	WMB 6303
	7-4911
	WMB 6306
	7-4771
	7-0365
	ejhess@emory.edu 

	Ivanov, Andrey (Asst)
	405-J Whthd
	7-6343
	475 Whthd 
	7-0354
	7-0365
	Andrey.ivanov@emory.edu 

	Kuhar, Michael
	357 Yerkes
	7-1737
	Yerkes
	7-3277
	7-3278
	mkuhar@rmy.emory.edu 

	Kukar, Thomas (Assoc)
	5123
	7-5991
	5170 / 5171
	2-8260
	7-0365
	thomas.kukar@emory.edu 

	Levites, Yona (Assoc)
	HSRB-N642
	7-4269
	HSRB2, S610
	
	7-0365
	Yona.levites@emory.edu 

	Li, Lian
	5109
	7-5987
	5160
	7-5617
	7-0365
	Lli5@emory.edu 

	Mao, Zixu
	505-LWhthd
	2-8581
	565.1 Whthd
	2-9924
	7-0365
	zmao@emory.edu 

	Miller, Eric
	Fu/Liotta
	---
	1093
	7-6625
	7-0365
	Ejmill2@emory.edu 

	Mo, Xiu-Lei (Asst)
	5111
	7-0354
	5154
	7-1335
	7-0365
	Xiu-lei.mo@emory.edu 

	Painter, George
	5121
	------
	------
	------
	7-0365
	george.r.painter@emory.ed 

	Patgiri, Anupam (Asst)
	5011
	
	5086
	404-251-0314
	7-0365
	anupam.patgiri@emory.edu 

	Read, Renee (Assoc)
	5017
	7-5985
	5068
	7-7132
	7-0365
	renee.read@emory.edu 

	Traynelis, Stephen
	5027
	7-0357
	5062
	7-1375
	7-0365
	strayne@emory.edu 

	Varvel, Nicholas (Asst)
	5031
	7-2467
	5010
	7-6656
	7-0365
	Nicholas.h.varvel@emory.edu   

	Wan, Yong 
	HSRB2
	7-9947
	HSRB2 S625
	7-9948
	7-0365
	yong.wan@emory.edu 

	Williams, Dionna
	5013
	
	5074
	
	7-0365
	dionna.whitney.williams@emory.edu 

	Yuan, Hongjie (MD/PhD)
	5015
	7-2470
	5062
	7-1375
	7-0365
	hyuan@emory.edu 

	Zhu, Yueming (Asst)
	HSRB2
	7-9948
	HSRB2, S625
	7-9948
	7-0365
	Yueming.zhu@emory.edu 

	INSTRUCTOR 
	FACULTY
	Office
	LAB
	EXT.
	FAX
	EMAIL

	Banke, Tue
	Traynelis
	5021
	5062
	7-1375
	7-0365
	tue.g.banke@emory.edu 

	Fan, Dacheng
	Fu
	----
	5154
	7-1335
	7-0365
	Dacheng.fan@emory.edu 

	Li, Wenming
	Mao
	-----
	565.1 Whthd
	2-9924
	7-0365
	wenming.li@emory.edu 

	Myers, Scott
	Traynelis 
	----
	307 Dental 
	7-5612
	7-0365
	Scott.james.myers@emory.edu 

	Niu, Qiankun
	Fu
	5115
	5154
	7-1335
	7-0365
	Qiankun.niu@emory.edu 

	Zhang, Jing
	Traynelis
	
	5160
	7-1375
	7-0365
	Jing.zhang@emory.edu 

	Zhang, Qi 
	Li/Chin
	5117
	5160
	7-5617
	7-0365
	Qi.zhang@emory.edu 

	SCIENTIST
	FACULTY
	Office
	LAB
	EXT.
	FAX
	EMAIL 

	Cui, Xin (Cindy)
	Wan
	----
	HSRB2, S625
	
	7-0365
	Xin.cui@emory.edu 

	Lee, Hyemin
	Fu
	----
	5154
	
	
	Hyemin.lee@emory.edu 

	Li, Jianfeng
	Fu
	5115
	5154
	7-1335
	7-0365
	Jianfeng.li@emory.edu 

	Li, Qianjin
	Fu
	----
	475 Whitehead
	7-4435
	7-0365
	Qianjin.li@emory.edu 

	Oum, Yoon Hyeun
	Fu
	----
	475 Whitehead
	7-4435
	7-0365
	y.h.oum@emory.edu 

	Perszyk, Riley
	Traynelis
	---
	5062
	7-1375
	7-0365
	rperszy@emory.edu 

	Qui, Min
	Fu
	5115
	475 Whitehead
	7-4435
	7-0365
	mqui@emory.edu 

	Song, Jiho
	Chang
	5023
	5024
	7-5939
	7-0365
	Jiho.song@emory.edu 

	Yarla, Nagendra 
	Wan
	----
	HSRB2 S
	625
	7-0365
	Nagendra.sastri.yarla@emory.edu 

	ASSOC. FAC.
	OFFICE
	EXT.
	LAB
	EXT.
	FAX
	EMAIL

	Dai, Mingji
	Fu
	
	PhCB/Chemistry
	
	7-0365
	Mingji.dai@emory.edu 

	Harvey III, R. Donald 
	------
	------
	------
	------
	------
	rdharve@emory.edu 

	Iuvone, Michael
	B5601
	7-5989
	-----
	-----
	7-0365
	p.michael.iuvone@emory.edu 

	Levey, Allan
	6005 WMB
	7-5006
	6121/6104
	7-8043/6136
	7-3999
	alevey@.emory.edu 

	Liotta, Dennis 
	Emerson Hall 
	7-6602
	E403 Office 
	------
	------
	dliotta@emory.edu 

	POSTDOCS
	FAC.
	Office              EXT.
	LAB
	EXT.
	EMAIL

	Afroz, Kazi Farhana
	Golde
	HSRB2,   S605A
	HSRB2, S610
	
	Kazi.farhana.afroz@emory.edu 

	Alam, Sayed Ibrar
	Li/Chin
	
	
	
	sayed.ibrar.alam@emory.edu 

	Amaduddin, FNU
	Wan 
	
	HSRB2, S625
	
	amaduddin@emory.edu 

	Balmik, Abhishek
	Li/Chin
	
	5153/5160
	
	 abhishek.balmik@emory.edu
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	POSTDOC
	FAC. 
	OFF.               EXT. 
	LAB
	EXT. 
	EMAIL

	Bartlett, Abigail
	Patgiri
	
	5086
	
	Abigail.kathryn.barlett@emory.e 

	Chaudhry, Norin Yasin 
	Mao
	
	565.1 Whthd
	2-9924
	Norin.yasin.chaudhry@emory.ed 

	Diaz-Paredes, Felipe
	Dingledine
	
	5002
	
	Felipe.paredes.diaz@emory.edu 

	Ellison, Alysha 
	Williams
	
	5074
	
	Alysha.ellison@emory.edu 

	Fan, Xueliang
	Hess
	6304         7-4726
	WMB 6306
	7-4771
	Xfan4@emory.edu 

	Franco-Rosado, Jose Javier
	Williams
	
	
	
	
	jose.javier.rosado-franco@emory.edu 

	Fu, Rong
	Hess
	6304
	  7-4726
	WMB 6306
	7-4771
	Rfu3@emory.edu 

	Ikram, Muhammad
	Li/Chin
	5117
	
	5160
	
	muhammad.ikram@emory.edu 

	Ishan, Mohamed
	Read
	5115
	
	
	
	 ishan.mohamed@emory.edu

	Islam, Tariful
	Golde
	HSRB
	   2, S605B
	HSRB2, S610
	
	Tariful.islam@emory.edu 

	Ji, Xingyu
	Feng
	---
	
	5018
	7-3230
	Xingyu.ji@emory.edu 

	Khan, Amjad
	Li/Chin
	5117
	
	5160
	7-5617
	amjad.khan@emory.edu 

	Khanal, Pukar
	Li/Chin
	5117
	
	5153/5160
	7-5617
	Pukar.khanal@emory.edu 

	Kim, Chiju
	Wan
	
	
	HSRB2, S610
	
	chiju.kim@emory.edu 

	Kumari, Pooja
	Mo
	
	
	5154
	
	Pooja.jumari@emory.edu 

	Kwak, Jinsook
	Chang
	5023
	
	5024
	
	Jinsook.kwak@emory.edu 

	Lee, Gee Young
	Read
	5023
	
	5068/5082
	
	Geeyoung.lee@emory.edu 

	Macias, Jorge Jimenez
	Read
	
	
	5068/5082
	
	Jorge.luis.jimenez.macias@emory.edu 

	Mendsaikhan, Anna
	Kukar
	
	
	5170/5171
	2-8260
	anarmaa.mendsaikhan@emory.edu 

	Meng, Bo
	Mao 
	-----
	-----
	565-1 Whthd
	2-9924
	bo.meng@emory.edu 

	Negron, Kristos
	Beyett
	
	
	5116/5169
	
	Kristos.imanol.negron@emory.edu 

	Nguyen, TrangKimberly
	Traynelis
	---
	----
	5062
	7-1375
	Trangkimberly.nguyen@emory.edu 

	Okashah, Najeah
	Hall
	
	
	5172
	
	Najeah.okashah@emory.edu 

	Odnokoz, Olena
	Wan
	
	
	HSRB2, S625
	
	olena.odnokoz@emory.edu 

	Ortiz, Rodnie Colon 
	Williams
	
	
	5074
	
	Rodnie.colon.ortiz@emory.edu 

	Pourkhodadad, Soheila 
	Ganesh
	
	
	5002
	7-0365
	soheila.pourkhodadad@emory.edu 

	Riaz, Zainab
	Mao
	
	
	565-1 Whthd
	2-9924
	zainab.riaz@emory.edu 

	Shim, Kyu Hwan
	Golde
	HSRB
	2, S605f
	HSRB2, S610
	
	Kyu.hwan.shim@emory.edu 

	White, Cory
	Williams 
	
	
	
	
	Cory.j.white@emory.edu 

	Xing, Hao
	Traynelis
	5021
	
	5062
	7-1375
	Hao.xing@emory.edu 

	Zeng, Lidan
	Wan
	5038
	
	HSRB2, S625
	
	Lidan.zeng@emory.edu 

	GRAD STUDENTS
	FAC.
	LAB. (Program)
	EXT. 
	EMAIL 

	Abdal Qader, Ahmad
	Hess
	WMB 6306 / BME
	7-4771
	Ahmad.abdal.qader@emory.edu 

	Bramlett, Sara
	Hepler 
	G206
	7-8192
	sara.bramlett@emory.edu 

	Bai, Ruiyang
	Fu
	5154
	7-1335
	Ruiyang.bai@emory.edu 

	Chi, Junlong
	Wan
	HSRB2, S625
	
	junlong.chi@emory.edu 

	Hao, Jessie
	Mo
	5154
	7-1335
	Jessie.hao@emory.edu 

	Hu, Zhengang
	Read
	5068
	7-7132
	Zhengang.hu@emory.edu 

	Kariuki, Muthoni Joyce
	Fu
	5154
	7-1335
	Joyce.muthoni.kariuki@emory.edu 

	Kell, Steven
	Traynelis
	5062 (MSP)
	7-1375
	steven.andrew.kell@emory.edu 

	Niu, Lishni
	Fu
	5154
	
	Niu.niu@emory.edu 

	Pyne, Ian 
	Hall 
	5172
	2-2860
	Ipyne@emory.edu 

	Roy, Alex
	Hall
	5172
	2-2860
	Alex.roy@emory.edu 

	Su, Ally
	Fu
	5154
	7-1335
	Ally.jane.su@emory.edu 

	Ullman, Elijah
	Traynelis
	5062  (MSP)
	7-1375
	elijah.zorro.ullman@emory.edu 

	Zakutansky, Paul
	Feng 
	5018
	7-3230
	paul.michael.zakutansky@emory.edu 

	Intern//Rotating/ Work Study/VS
	FAC.
	LAB
	EXT.
	EMAIL

	Bush, Emily 
	Varvel
	5010
	
	Emily.bush@emory.edu 

	Chun, Katie 
	Beyett
	5116/5169
	
	Katie.chun@emory.edu 

	Dave, Krisha
	Wan
	
	
	Krisha.dave@emory.edu 

	Elhadi, Nadia
	Ganesh
	5002/307 Dental
	
	nadia.elhadi@emory.edu 

	Hajgude, Sanjit
	Hall
	5175
	
	Sanjit.hajgude@emory.edu 

	Hanson, Louisa
	Patgiri
	5086
	
	louisa.hanson@emory.edu 

	Hwang, Ian 
	Traynelis
	5062
	
	Ian.hwang@emoryhealthcare.org 

	Kapar, Anika
	Varvel 
	5010
	
	Anika.kapur@emory.edu 

	Kwun, Haley
	Wan
	
	
	Haejean.kwun@emory.edu 

	Li, Andrew
	Ivanov
	475 Whthd
	
	Andrew.li@emory.edu 

	Li, Christopher
	Wan
	
	
	Christopher.li@emory.edu 

	Li, Kevin
	Wan
	HSRB2, S625
	
	Kevin.li3@emory.edu 
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	Intern/Rotating/WS/VS
	FAC. 
	LAB.
	EXT. 
	EMAIL

	Mallah, Shira
	Beyett
	5116/5169
	
	Shira.mallah@emory.edu

	McPherson, Andrea
	Hall
	5175
	
	Andrea.mcpherson@emory.edu 

	Mehta, Kiara
	Williams
	5074
	
	Kiara.mehta@emory.edu 

	Ng, Jonathan
	Beyett
	5116/5169
	
	Jonathan.ng@emory.edu 

	Pandiaraj, Pranav
	Beyett
	5116/5169
	
	Pranav.pandiaraj@emory.edu 

	Xu, Anan
	Mao
	565.1 Whthd
	2-9924
	Anan.xu@emory.edu 

	Xu, Weicheng
	Mao
	565.1 Whthed
	2-9924
	weicheng.xu@emory.edu 

	Yan, Wuji
	Hepler
	G206
	
	Wuji.yan@emory.edu 

	STAFF TECH
	FAC.
	LAB.
	EXT.
	EMAIL

	Amin, Pooneh
	Golde
	HSRB2, S610
	
	Pooneh.amin@emory.edu 

	Baiju, Alina
	Patgiri
	5086
	
	Alina.baiju@emory.edu 

	Chen, Nicole (Hongyue)
	Fu
	5154
	7-1335
	Nicole.chen@emory.edu 

	Cheng, Lihong
	Kukar
	5170/5171
	2-8260
	Lcheng9@emory.edu 

	Devi-Narra, Saroja
	Hall
	5175
	
	ndevi@emory.edu 

	Diaz, Sarai
	Traynelis
	307 Dental
	7-5968
	Eva.sarai.diaz@emory.edu 

	Donsante, Christine 
	Hess
	WMB 6306
	7-4771
	Yuping.donsante@emory.edu 

	Heman-Bozadas, Paola
	Dingledine
	5002
	7-5635
	paola.heman@emory.edu 

	Hillah, Cindy
	Golde/Levites
	HSRB2, S610
	
	chillah@emory.edu 

	Judd, Tyler
	Read
	5068 / 5021
	
	Tyler.windfield.judd@emory.edu 

	Kim, Sukhan
	Traynelis
	307 Dental
	7-1375
	Sukhan.kim@emory.edu 

	Knerler, Stephen
	Williams 
	
	
	Stephen.anthony.knerler.jr@emory.edu 

	Ku, Li
	Feng
	5018
	7-3230
	lku2@emory.edu

	Liu, Xuefei
	Golde
	HSRB2, S610
	
	Xuefei.liu@emory.edu 

	Mamun, Labib
	Williams 
	5074
	
	labib.ahmed.mamun@emory.edu

	McDaniels, Ellington Duke)
	Traynelis
	5160
	7-1375
	Ellington.mcdaniels@emory.edu 

	McFarland, Karen 
	Golde
	HSRB2
	
	karen.noelle.mcfarland@emory.edu  

	Merino, Paola
	Kukar
	5170/5171
	28260
	Paola.valeria.merino@emory.edu 

	Moore, Brenda
	Golde
	HSRB2-N651, S610
	
	Brenda.dawn.moore@emory.edu 

	Moore, Enysa Brianna
	Patgiri
	5086
	
	Enysa.brianna.moore@emory.edu 

	Ortiz-Salazar, Daniel
	Beyett
	5116 / 5169
	7-0364
	daniela.ortiz-salazar@emory.edu 

	Ran, Yong 
	Golde
	HSRB2-N643-S610
	7-4367
	Yong.ran@emory.edu 

	Robbie, Lucy Kate
	Beyett
	5116 / 5169
	7-0364
	lrobbie@emory.edu 

	Ryu, Danny
	Golde
	HSRB2, S610
	
	Daniel.hee.ryu@emory.edu 

	Sun, Zhenkun
	Yuan
	5160
	
	Zhenkun.sun@emory.edu 

	Taylor, Georgia
	Kukar
	5170/5171
	2-8260
	gtaylo3@emory.edu 

	Umana-Boraschi, Sophia
	Hall
	5172
	
	Sophia.boraschi.umana@emory.edu 

	Van Doorn, Georgia Emme
	Hepler 
	G206
	7-8192
	gvandoo@emory.edu 

	Wang, Amy (Wenyi)
	Dingledine
	5002
	7-5635
	Wenyi.wang@emory.edu 

	Wang, Minzheng
	Mao / Kukar
	565-1 Whitehead
	2-9924
	mzwang@emory.edu 

	Zhang, Guannan
	Feng
	5018
	7-3230
	Guannan.zhang@emory.edu 

	ADM. STAFF
	OFFICE
	EXT.
	EMAIL 

	Haynes, Tanisha D. 
	5001
	7-5982
	tdevorc@emory.edu 

	Kroll, Matt
	3001
	7-5950
	Matthew.alexander.kroll@emory.edu 

	Mathis, Linda
	5151
	7-5982
	lmathis@emory.edu 

	Revenaugh, J. Brian
	405R Whthd
	7-4435
	jrevenn@emory.edu                               

	Rivera, Olga
	5001
	7-5983
	otrambl@emory.edu   

	Inter Dept Res  Progra 
	OFFICE
	EXT.
	EMAIL

	Wigington, Callie E. 
	5001
	7-3148
	Program Dir. – New Center

	Zoeller, Elizabeth 
	5001
	7-3148
	Project Manager – ADHC - elizabeth.zoeller@emory.edu 

	RAS UNIT

	Baek, Helen 
	Post Award
	(404) 695-6126
	Helen.s.haek@emory.edu 

	Kang, Rui
	Fin. Analyst
	7-3119
	Rui.kang@emory.edu 

	Talbert, Barbara
	Pre-Award
	(404) 695-5093
	Btharr2@emory.edu 

	MS Manager, Comm
	
	
	

	Moore, Harriett 
	Biochem
	4123 RRC – 7-2735
	hmoore@emory.edu 


